
File a Formal Complaint - Paul Rogers 

Paul Rogers reported (Wed, 20 Sep at 9:46 PM) via 
Portal Meta 
This is a clear violation of RCW 42.17A.555. Prohibited use 
of public facility in a campaign photo. 

 

 

https://wapdc.freshdesk.com/users/13012890081
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